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

1.7 acres – new 2 bedroom, zero maintenance cottage, 
washer and dryer hook-up, full bath, force air propane 
heat. Located in 60’ white spruce forest. 
$78,800 with $3,800 down @ $603.47/mo

REMEMBER - FINANCING IS “NO PROBLEM”
Closing usually within 2 weeks. We carry our own mortgage. 

Private owner - PHONE: (716) 372-8628 
63 Wolf Run Road, Cuba, NY 14727 

**Please no calls after 4:30pm. 
Lands, cabins, trailers and new log homes located in Allegany 

and Cattaraugus Counties only  
Find Us on www.reisscountryproperties.com

LAND SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

52 Pulteney St.
Hammondsport, NY 14840
���������������������������

* Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

** Licensed Real Estate Salesperson
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$599,000

MLS# R1009405
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$219,500

MLS# R306302
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$225,000
MLS# R1008722
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acres, Eastside, Keuka Lake view, most-
ly wooded, excellent location, $127,500
65� ���� +¶3257� �� Keuka Lake East-
side, 8+ wooded acres w/lake views, 
new driveway, lots of road frontage. 
Ideal location to build a new home, 
private, secluded, close to Hammond-
sport. An exceptional lot. $109,000
38/7(1(<� ��Keuka views, 11+ acres, 
approved subdivision, buildable lot, seller 
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Lic Assoc. R.E. Brokers:
Lic. R.E. Salespersons:

XLook for the “MBG” to indicate participating properties!
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6HWK�2OQH\��/LFHQVHG�6DOHVSHUVRQ�������������������
theolneyplace@gmail.com
Dave Reeve, Lic. Assoc. R.E. Assoc. Broker������������������
dreeve@winetrailproperties.com
-HVVH�/DSS��/LFHQVHG�6DOHVSHUVRQ������������������ 
jlapp@winetrailproperties.com
Brianne Kirk, /LFHQVHG�6DOHVSHUVRQ�����������������
brianne@winetrailproperties.com
Mahlon Brechbill, /LFHQVHG�6DOHVSHUVRQ�����������������
mahlon@winetrailproperties.com

132 Main St., Penn Yan, NY 14527

Austin Lapp
Licensed

Real Estate
Broker

(315) 882-2343
alapp@winetrailproperties.com

(866) 456-8004 Toll Free
www.winetrailproperties.com

WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES
  

(315) 531-9251
(585) 554-6444
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BRANCHPORT/ITALY HILL - NEW PRICE - 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,242 sq ft., full basement, 3 
acres backed by woods. $79,900 Call Clarice Miles 585.738.5063
BENTON/PENN YAN - 5 BR, 2 BA, 2,400 sq ft. 1.6 acres, many updates! Lrg kitch-
en, fruit trees, chicken coop!! $139,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
PENN YAN VILLAGE - NEW PRICE - 3-4 BR, 1 BA, 1,557 sq ft., 1st flr lndry. FHA fur-
nace & HW heater. $2,000 Seller Concession. $89,900 Call Team King 585.703.5835
MIDDLESEX/ITALY- OWNER FINANCE - 3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2,400 sq ft., 2C garage, 
Adjoins 258 acre GH Nature Preserve! $169,900 Call Team King 585.703.5835
NAPLES - OPEN HOUSE - 24 REED ST., SATURDAY, 11/5, 12-2 PM -  NEW PRICE - 3 BR, 1 BA, 1,218 sq ft., 
1st flr BR & laundry. Original moldings & hrdwd flrs. Nice Yard. $84,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.5063
PRATTSBURGH - 3 BR, 1 BA, 1,678 sq ft., quiet neighborhood, large garage/shop, 
new septic. $97,900 Call Team King 585.703.5835
RUSHVILLE - NEW PRICE - 3 BR, 1 BA, 938 sq ft. fixer upper! Public water, public 
sewer, natural gas. $19,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
LOTS & LAND:

OLD FORGE/THENDARA - 4.8 acres w/600+ ft on the Moose River, wildlife, beauty 
& privacy. $64,900 Call Team King 585.703.4714
POTTER - NEW LISTING - 90 acres, all offers must be submitted by 10/31/16! 72 acres tillable, 
remainder wooded, no longer offered after Nov 1st. $569,000 Call Team King 585.703.5835JE-
JERUSALEM/B-PORT - NEW PRICE - 9+ LEVEL lot! Wooded, 10 min. to Keuka Lake/
State Park. Motivated seller!. $34,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895

SEARCH ALL OUR LISTINGS, THE MLS & REVIEW 265+ CLIENT 
TESTIMONIALS AT: www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

AREA REAL ESTATE

These
Real Estate

Professionals
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